Vacuum  GaugesVacuum  Gauges
Vacuum components
Ionization vacuum gauge
1
Vacuum Gauge Series
■ Selection guide
■ Summary
We offer a wide range of vacuum gauges, from low

4
■ Dimensions diagram
■ Ordering information
■ Accessories
Cables
・Dedicated gauge cable (80°C heat-resistant temperature)
  Standard length 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m
・Bakable cable also available (250°C heat-resistant temperature)
  Standard length 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m
104
52
6
6
99
2-ø5
3 293
77
.5
9
0
Part Number Model Discription Remarks Code
8B1-0016-083 430-901 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge (5 m) For MG-2/2F 21672
8B1-0016-094 430-902 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge (10 m) For MG-2/2F 21673
8B1-0016-084 430-903 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge (15 m) For MG-2/2F 21674
8B1-0012-887 430-904 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge (20 m) For MG-2/2F 21675
8B1-0013-952 430-911 Bakable Cable for MG-2 （5 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21676
8B1-0013-953 430-912 Bakable Cable for MG-2 （10 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21677
8B1-0013-562 430-913 Bakable Cable for MG-2 （15 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21678
8B1-0013-563 430-914 Bakable Cable for MG-2 （20 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21679
8B1-0014-590 M-431HG Wide Range Ion Gauge For MG-2 21685
Refer to the measuring gauge ordering information for measurement gauges
5
Wide Range Ionization Vacuum Gauge
M-833HG

※ Refer to the section on the M-723HG, M-823HG, and M-932HG accessories for the option board combinations
(99)
■ Ordering information
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0015-014 M-833HG Wide Range Ion Gauge Miniature gauge dedicated power supply,
cable/no measurement gauge 21734
8B1-0036-818 722-TC (R) TC Gauge Board TG-550C for M-723HG, 823HG, 833HG, 923HG
with 5 m cable 21491
8B1-0015-378 722-BCD (R) BCD Output Board With connector for M-723HG, 823HG, 833HG, 923HG 21492
8B1-0015-377 722-SPB Set Points Board With connector for M-723HG, 823HG, 833HG, 923HG 21480
8B1-0015-376 722-232C (R) RS-232C Board With connector for M-723HG, 823HG, 833HG, 923HG 21495
8B1-0015-381 831-331 (R) Gauge Selector Box for M-833HG No cable, for MG-2 21777
8B1-0016-749 831-323 Gauge Selector Box for MG-2 For M-833HG, including cable
(5 m between main unit,2 m between gauge) 21775
8B1-0016-083 430-901 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge （5 m） For MG-2/2F 用 21672
8B1-0016-094 430-902 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge （10 m） For MG-2/2F 用 21673
8B1-0016-084 430-903 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge （15 m） For MG-2/2F 用 21674
8B1-0012-887 430-904 Cable for Miniature B-A Gauge （20 m） For MG-2/2F 用 21675
8B1-0013-952 430-911 Bakable Cable for MG-2（5 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21676
8B1-0013-953 430-912 Bakable Cable for MG-2（10 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21677
8B1-0013-562 430-913 Bakable Cable for MG-2（15 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21678
8B1-0013-563 430-914 Bakable Cable for MG-2（20 m） Maximum operating temperature range 250℃ 21679
Refer to the measuring gauge ordering information for measurement gauges
■ Accessories
Cables
・Dedicated gauge cable (80°C heat-resistant temperature)

See Table 1 for
the combination
■ Ordering information
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0015-935 M-723HG Ion Gauge JIS rack type 21704
8B1-0015-944 M-823HG Wide Range Ion Gauge JIS rack type 21728
8B1-0015-427 M-923HG UHV Vacuum Gauge JIS rack type 21747
8B1-0017-634 921-303 Gauge Selector Box (for M-922HG) For M-923HG, including cable (5m between
main unit, 2m between gauge) 21745
8B1-0036-818 722-TC (R) TC Gauge Board For M-723HG/823HG/833HG/ 923HG
with TG-550C and 5 m cable 21491
8B1-0015-378 722-BCD (R) BCD Output Board For M-723HG/823HG/833HG/923HG with
connector 21492
8B1-0015-377 722-SPB (R) Set Points Board For M-723HG/823HG/833HG/923HG with
connector 21480
8B1-0015-376 722-232C (R) RS-232C Board For M-723HG/823HG/833HG/923HG with
connector 21495
8B1-0016-447 820-901 Cable for B-A Gauge (5 m) M-723HG/823HG, standard 5 m 21645
8B1-0016-487 820-902 Cable for B-A Gauge (10 m) M-723HG/823HG, standard 10 m 21646
8B1-0016-491 820-903 Cable for B-A Gauge (15 m) M-723HG/823HG, standard 15 m 21647
8B1-0016-496 820-904 Cable for B-A Gauge (20 m) M-723HG/823HG, standard 20 m 21648
8B1-0016-165 921-901 Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (5 m) For M-923HG, 5 m 21750
8B1-0013-530 921-902 Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (10 m) For M-923HG, 10 m 21751
8B1-0016-170 921-903 Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (15 m) For M-923HG, 15 m 21752
8B1-0016-171 921-904 Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (20 m) For M-923HG, 20 m 21753
8B1-0013-529 921-911 Bakable Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (5 m) For M-923HG, 5 m 21754
8B1-0016-596 921-912 Extension Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (5 m) For 921-911 extension, 5 m 21755
8B1-0013-559 921-913 Extension Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (10 m) For 921-911 extension, 10 m 21756
8B1-0013-560 921-914 Extension Cable for Nude Ion Gauge (15 m) For 921-911 extension, 15 m 21757
8B1-0413-470 921-801 Rack Mount Panel For M-723HG･823HG･833HG･923HG 21765
Refer to the section on measuring gauge MG-2 for the measurement range.
11
Ionization Vacuum Gauge
CC-Link equipped ionization vacuum gauge
M-723HG-CC, M-823HG-CC, M-833HG-CC, M-923HG-CC
TC gauge
board
Gauge selector
board
Set point
board
BCD output
board
RS-232C
board
◎ ◎ ○ ○ ×
◎ :Communication with CC-Link allowed　○:Combination allowed　×:Combination not allowed
■ Accessories
Combination with other option boards
Only one option board can be added.
I／O
ユニット
CC-Link
ユニット
MFC
PLC
CC-Link
unit
I/O unit
CC-Link connection schematic
■ Specifications
The popular ionization vacuum gauges M-723-HG/
M-823HG/M-833HG/and M-923HG support CC-Link
communication control.
CC-Link is a field network recommended by the
CCLink.
Association for efficient wired FA control. CCLink
enables multiple connections with a single unit.
■ Ordering information
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0019-628 M-723HG-CC Ion Gauge (CC-Link) For UGD-1S 21708
8B1-0017-609 M-823HG-CC Wide Range Ion Gauge (CC-Link) For BRG-1B 21729
8B1-0015-278 M-833HG-CC Wide Range Ion Gauge (CC-Link) For MG-2 series 21735
8B1-0016-034 M-923HG-CC UHV Vacuum Gauge (CC-Link) For NIG-2F series 21748
12
Measurement gauge
■ Specifications
Note 1）Linearity limit.

gauge adapter or various
flanges
■ Ordering information
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0010-405 MG-2 Miniature B-A Gauge Head φ15 type 21160
8B1-0010-408 MG-2F Miniature B-A Gauge Head Withφ70 ICF 21161
8B1-0010-410 MG-2M Miniature B-A Gauge Head φ18 type 21162
8G1-0505-480 MG-2I/NW16 Miniature B-A Gauge Head With NW16 21163
8B1-0018-082 MG-2I/NW25 Miniature B-A Gauge Head With NW25 21164
8G1-0505-482 MG-2I/ICF34 Miniature B-A Gauge Head Withφ34 ICF 21165
8B1-0018-045 MG-2I/ICF70 Miniature B-A Gauge Head Withφ70 ICF 21166
8B1-0010-494 MG-2F/WF Miniature B-A Gauge Head Tungsten filament type, Withφ70 ICF 21167
8G1-0501-693 MG-2WF Miniature B-A Gauge Head Tungsten filament type, forφ15 gauge port 21170
13
Nude Ion Gauge  NIG-2F/NIG-2TF
This gauge directly mounts a B-A type electrode on a